Monitorler

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Marka

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok Fiyat
5+ 96,03 USD
5+ 143,75
usb
4 147,20
usb
4 157,55
usb
2 164,45
usb
2 278,30
usb
0 93,15 USD
0 96,60 USD
0 134,55
usb
0 138,00
usb
0 150,65
usb



